The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n). No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291 Attention: Charles Bazemore Pre-paid Acct ** 2. Name and Address of Debtor Lowe, Johnny L. Jr 420 E. College St. Columbiana, all 35051	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
Co lumbs 33031	
Social Security/Tax ID #. 2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)	
Lowe, Jean F.	PRUBATE PRUBATE
420 E. Collège St.	
Columbiane, al 35051	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E 3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291	C. Robb
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E 5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:	
The heat pump(s) and all related materials, parts, actionated on the property described on Schedule A at Coleman Hear Pump mode \$3060	itached hereto. C911 Ser 128833294 5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The
Storm windows & insulation	<u></u>
For value received, Debtor hereby grants a security foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property:	
macora Omiser or Property:	Cross Index in Real Estate Records ——— ———
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also covered. 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral (check X if so.)	12.90 + 14.00 + 1.00 = 27.90 7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.	The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 600.00 Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state. Which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debter does not have
perfected.	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
— acquired aller a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)
□ as to which the filling has lapsed.	(Hedoired Only it theo without debtot a Signature see Box 6)
as to which the filling has lapsed. as to which the filling has lapsed.	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
as to which the filling has lapsed.	
Solvery Lowe F. Solvery Lew French F	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee

	AN BERD IAA NOILE IU:						
			/ ე შ (Name)	Johnny L. Lowe	, Jr.		
This is a transport with a second	and has		(Addross)	15670 Highway Shelby, Alabat			
his instrument was prepar							
Name Mike T. Al Post Offic	ce Box 822						
Address) Columbians Out 1 15 Nov. 5/82 VARHANTY DEED, JOINT TENA	•		E INSURANCE CORPORA	Tion, Birminghon, Alabama	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	COUNTY }	KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	iese presents,				
That in consideration ofrecorded in Real	Record 305, F	age710 , in Prob	ate Office,	and U.C.C. #267			
arry D. Carpente					gle woman		
terein referred to as grant I olinny L. Lowe, .							
serein referred to as GRA!	NTEES) as joint tenan	ts, with right of survivors	nip, the following desc	ribed real estate situat	ed in		
_Shelby	<u>.</u>		County, Alabama to-w	it:			
_ ·		rthwest Quarter (y, Alabama descr			outh,		
Commence at t	he Northwest o	corner of said So. 22 feet, thence	ection 25, Th	ence run South	_		
48 seconds a	distance of 5	76.78 feet, then	ce turn left	15 degrees 09 m	inutes		
		34.70 feet to a t the southeast co	•	_ ~	-		
thence turn 1	eft 05 degree	s 16 minutes 00	seconds a dis	tance of 63.21	feet,		
_	-	s 12 minutes 00 hence turn left					
	-	ng said right-of	_				
thence turn 1	. •	s 29 minutes 40		_			
		a distance of l s 09 seconds Wes		•			
iron, thence	:	degrees 54 minut					
Vank a diaess		ence run North 5 feet to an iron	_				
Street, thenc	e run South 4	4 degrees 34 min	utes 21 secon	ds East a dista	nce of		
303.80 reet a	_	dwin Street to a d Highway # 25),		_	-		
•	_	distance of 157.		_			
<u>-</u>	of beginning.		0 4 10550				
According to	the survey of	Amos Cory, P.L.	S. # 10550				
the inte <mark>ntion of the parties</mark> the granteos herein) in the	s to this conveyance, (event one grantee hel	rein aurvives the other, th	ncy hereby created is e entire interest in fe	s severed or terminated e simple shall pass to th	during the joint lives		
form does not survive the	:	and assigns of the grantees my (our) heirs, executors			CRANTEES their he		
nd assigns, that I am Iwe	arel lawfully seized in	r fee simple of said premis	es; that they are free	from all encumbrances	, uniess otherwi se n o		
thove; that I (we) have a g shall warrant and defend th							
IN WITNESS WHER	EOF, ' we	nave hereunto setOur	han	d(s) and seal(s), this	2nd		
laviol Anong P. G.	4 11	. 19 <u>91</u> .					
WINDSER		•					
M11/4529: 1.///	5 PH 1: 29	000	3	D) 		
- JUS I	ນ	20-0 (Seat)	Jany 1	2 Sugarent	7		
900	e let	:00		L'ATHARTAT	,		
فلأفهار والأناس المراجع الماسي		(Seel)	Larpy D.	Carpenter Community	,		
أماري	Children Till	735 (Seal)	Day Y	arpenter)	<u> </u>		
	Children T.	7 30 (Seal)	Gay N. C	Conserter Total	,		
STATE OF ALABAMA SHEI <u>BY</u>	COUNTY	7==	Day Y	Conserter Total	(8		
SHEI BY		7 = (Seal)	Gay N. Gay Hildred	Conserved Andrews Nichols) 		
the undersi	lgned authorit	7 (Seal)	Gay N. Gay Hildred	Notary Public in and for) 		
SHEI BY	lgned <u>authorit</u> ry D. Carpente	7 (Seal)	Gay No. Gay Hildred	Notary Public in and for a line of Nichols Line of Nichols and the line of th) 		
SHELBY the undersi	Lgned authorit ry D. Carpente L. signed	Y (Seal) r, Gay N. Carper to the foregoing conveyance	Gay No. Gay Ho. Gay Hildred Hildred ter, and Hildred ee, and who are	Notary Public in and for a lined Nichols known to me	aid County, in said St		
hereby certify that Lari whose names are on this day, that, being infon the day the same bears	Lgned authorit ry D. Carpente E signed formed of the contents date.	Y (Seal) r, Gay. N. Carper to the foregoing conveyance of the conveyance	Gay No. Gay Ho. Gay Hildred Hildred ter, and Hildred ee, and whoare	Notary Public in and for a lired Nichols they exec	aid County, in said St acknowledged before uted the same volunta		
SHEIBY hereby certify that Larr whose names are on this day, that, being inf	Lgned authorit ry D. Carpente E signed formed of the contents date.	Y (Seal) r, Gay N. Carper to the foregoing conveyance	Gay No. Gay Ho. Gay Hildred Hildred ter, and Hildred ee, and whoare	Notary Public in and for a lired Nichols they exec	aid County, in said St		
hereby certify that Larr whose names are on this day, that, being inf	Lgned authorit ry D. Carpente E signed formed of the contents date.	Y (Seal) r, Gay. N. Carper to the foregoing conveyance of the conveyance	Gay No. Gay Ho. Gay Hildred Hildred ter, and Hildred ee, and whoare	Notary Public in and for a lired Nichols they exec	aid County, in said St acknowledged before uted the same volunta		